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SPECIFICATIONS:

 Round and square top shapes offered in 29" and 42" heights.

 Five table surface options: wood veneer, laminate, Fenix, solid surface or Starphire® glass.

 Wood veneer available in all standard and custom finishes on Ash.

 For custom wood finishes, please contact client services and add one-time upcharge of $531 List per color per order.

 For Alabaster and Super Matte Sable Ash, premium wood finish upcharge applies. Refer to options section for pricing.

 For custom laminate options, add $649 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.

 Fenix offered in five standard colorways.

 For non-standard Fenix colors, please contact client services for pricing.

 Solid surface available in white only.

 For veneer, standard wood grain and solid black laminate, as well as Fenix Nero Ingo (black), edge will match top finish color, 

unless specified otherwise.

 For all other finishes, edge will be exposed plywood with a clear coat finish as standard.

 Glass tops are back-painted white as standard.

 Back-painted glass and solid surface tops feature exposed plywood substrate edge with clear coat finish.

 Column and base offered in standard and premium metal finishes. Please refer to listing below.

 All dimensions are nominal.

 Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

SIN 33721

 0405 Charcoal Grey

 0535 Metallic Silver

 0299 Polished Aluminum

 0630 Satin Black

STANDARD METAL COLUMN/BASE FINISH COLORS: PREMIUM METAL COLUMN/BASE FINISH COLORS:

 0605 Matte Black

 0705 Matte Cotton

 0788 Glossy Cotton

 0805 Oasis

 0905 Mint

 1005 Mercury

 1105 Canary

 1205 Stone

 1305 Sage

 1405 Ice Blue

 1505 Clay
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1/2" Exposed Plywood Substrate

Glass Top

1/2" Plywood Substrate

Solid Surface Top

*Please note that laminate thickness is nominal and may vary.

Laminate*/Veneer/Fenix Top

Exposed Plywood Edge

EDGE DETAIL:

POWER NODE UNIT:

 Available on all top surfaces excuding glass.

 Power Node is 3-3/8" in diameter and 72" electrical cord.

 Chrome and white color options.

 Unless specified otherwise, unit will be positioned in center of table-top.

Power Node (PN1):

 One outlet, one USB-A and one USB-C charging port.
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MODEL LAMINATE TOP (-L) FENIX TOP (-FE)
BACK-PAINTED

GLASS TOP (-GL)VENEER TOP (-V)
SOLID SURFACE

TOP (-SF) WEIGHT
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Round Top, 29" Height

5220-3029-( ) 

5220-3629-( ) 

5220-4229-( )

Round Top, 42" Height 

5220-3042-( )

5220-3642-( )

5220-4242-( )

-PFM02 Premium Metal Base Finish

-PFW04 Premium Wood Top Finish

-PN1-( ) Power Node
  (Not available on models with glass tops)

$101

$46

$724

 2,166

 2,308

 2,657

 2,797

 2,766

 2,904

 2,099  2,373

 2,250  2,524

 2,511  2,906

 2,662  3,057

 2,620  3,157

 2,772  3,309

 2,578

 2,729

 3,444

 3,595

 3,888

 4,040

 2,459

 2,612

 3,003

 3,164

 3,126

 3,283

 38 lbs.

 38 lbs.

 48 lbs.

 48 lbs.

 59 lbs.

 59 lbs.

OPTIONS

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

 Model number

 Top surface

 Top finish, as applicable

 Column/base finish

 Options, as applicable

Note: please specify (-C) for chrome and (-W) for white on Power Node Units.

QS

QS

= Available on quick-ship program (veneer, laminate, Fenix and solid surface tops with 0535 Metallic Silver or 0299 Polished Aluminum base finishes only).QS

QS
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Square Top, 42" Height 

5225-303042-( )

5225-363642-( )

5225-424242-( )

 

 

Square Top, 29" Height

5225-303029-( ) 

5225-363629-( ) 

5225-424229-( )

MODEL LAMINATE TOP (-L) FENIX TOP (-FE) 
BACK-PAINTED

GLASS TOP (-GL)VENEER TOP (-V)
SOLID SURFACE

TOP (-SF) WEIGHT

OPTIONS

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

 Model number

 Top surface

 Top finish, as applicable

 Column/base finish

 Options, as applicable

 2,207

 2,348

 2,697

 2,837

 2,802

 2,944

 2,100  2,374

 2,253  2,527

 2,513  2,908

 2,664  3,059

 2,625  3,162

 2,775  3,312

 2,579

 2,732

 3,446

 3,597

 3,893

 4,043

 2,494

 2,652

 3,050

 3,205

 3,169

 3,327

 38 lbs.

 42 lbs.

 48 lbs.

 52 lbs.

 59 lbs.

 63 lbs.

-PFM02 Premium Metal Base Finish

-PFW04 Premium Wood Top Finish

-PN1-( ) Power Node
  (Not available on models with glass tops)

$101

$46

$724

QS

QS

= Available on quick-ship program (veneer, laminate, Fenix and solid surface tops with 0535 Metallic Silver or 0299 Polished Aluminum base finishes only).QS

Note: please specify (-C) for chrome and (-W) for white on Power Node Units.

QS


